
AUTUMN TERM
Autumn Term Begins Tuesday, August 13, 2024 (Orientation/Welcome Day)

Labor Day Holiday, School Closed Monday, September 2, 2024

Autumn Half Term Break Monday, October 14 - Friday, October 18, 2024

Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday, November 27 - Friday, November 29, 2024

Autumn Term Ends, school closes at 11:30 AM Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Winter Break, School Closed Thursday, December 19, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025

SPRING TERM
Spring Term Begins Monday, January 6, 2025

Martin Luther King Day, School Closed Monday, January 20, 2025

Spring Half Term Break Monday, February 17 - Friday, February 21, 2025

Professional Learning Session for Staff, School Closed Monday, February 24, 2025

Spring Term Ends for Students Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Professional Learning Session for Staff, School Closed Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Spring Break, School Closed Wednesday, April 9 - Friday, April 18, 2025

SUMMER TERM
Summer Term Begins Monday, April 21, 2025

Professional Learning Session for Staff, School Closed Friday, May 23, 2025

Memorial Day Holiday, School Closed Monday, May 26 - Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Summer Term Ends, school closes at 11:30 AM Friday, June 13, 2025

The British International School of Houston • 2203 N. Westgreen Blvd. • Katy, TX 77449 • Phone: 713.290.9025  
Fax: 713.290.9014 • www.bishouston.org • info@houston.nae.school 

2024 /2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR


